1st SELECTION LIST FOR PROVISIONAL ADMISSION INTO B.A. 1ST SEMESTER -, SESSION 2020-21

GENERAL

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 1

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

Ack No

ADMSACK11611

ADMSACK12831

ADMSACK14383

ADMSACK16205

ADMSACK17728

ADMSACK15169

ADMSACK13694

ADMSACK13421

ADMSACK14201

ADMSACK13263

ADMSACK15184

ADMSACK12860

ADMSACK11561

ADMSACK12909

ADMSACK14078

ADMSACK17387

Name

JULLY
BOISHYA

JIKMIK
MOLIA

AKUTI SAIKIA

BARSHARANI

HAZARIKA

DIKSHA
SHARMA

ABHIJIT
RAJBONSHI

DIKSHA
BORAH

PRAYASHI
SHARMA

PRIYASHA
KHOUND

TRISHNA
BORGOHAIN

BHARGOBEE

NATH

ANKUR JYOTI

BHARALI

PRABAL
SAIKIA

BORNALI
BORTHAKUR

ABHILASHI
DUTTA

DHANJIT
GOGOI

JB-UCMS

I B.A. Assamese First Semester

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-
05-15

2002-
08-21

2002-
06-15

2002-
04-08

2003-
02-28

2002-
04-08

2002-
02-07

2002-
02-09

2002-
03-29

2002-
06-21

2001-

06-10

2002-

12-14

2002-
12-19

2002-
07-20

2001-
11-25

2002-
01-12

Father's
Name

TARANI
BOISHYA

MUKUL
MOLIA

DEBEN
SAIKIA

DURGESWAR
HAZARIKA

RAJIV
SHARMA

JITEN
RAJBONSHI

DILIL BORAH

PULAK JYOTI

SARMAH

RAJEN
KHOUND

NIPU
BORGOHAIN

RADHA
KRISHNA

NATH

JOGESWAR
BHARALI

NIPEN SAIKIA

LABA

BORTHAKUR

MR DUDU
DUTTA

HITESWAR
GOGOI

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-07|

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

569

556

553

550

549

542

542

539

538

537

536

535

534

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Search:

Unique ID

U2003501133894

U20036161002473

U2003551004143

U2003501049602

U20036131004802

U2003481002846

U2003521285703

U2003521002591

U20036211005090

U20036161238118

U20036211340764

U20036161024172

U2003501166258

U2003521262881

U2003521004479

U20036161103510

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

13


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight

Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


Sl.No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Ack No

ADMSACK13283

ADMSACK13319

ADMSACK17148

ADMSACK15052

ADMSACK12572

ADMSACK15330

ADMSACK12872

ADMSACK12490

ADMSACK14443

ADMSACK14969

ADMSACK13667

ADMSACK13240

ADMSACK14398

ADMSACK12756

ADMSACK14826

ADMSACK13364

ADMSACK11918

ADMSACK14631

ADMSACK15574

ADMSACK13403

Name

PRIYANSHU
SAHU

PRINCI PRIYA
DUTTA

BHASWARITA
DUTTA

CHINMOYEE
BURAGOHAIN

GITUSMITA
GOGOI

JYOTIKSHA
HAZARIKA

SUMITRA
NEOG

KABYASHREE

SAIKIA

NILAKSHI

BORA

SHIDHARTHA
BOIDYA

ANINDITA
HAZARIKA

KALYANI
BORUAH

MALABIKA

SAIKIA

RUSHMITA
HANDIQUE

ANKITA
BORAH

DIBYAKHI
PHUKAN
KUKI
KONGKITA

SAIKIA

NISHITA RANI
BORAH

NISHITA RANI
BORAH

RIDIP GOGOI

DOB

2003-
01-10

2002-
03-29

2001-
10-22

2002-
05-01

2002-
09-20

2001-
09-21

2003-
02-14

2002-

07-10

2003-

01-03

2002-
12-17

2002-
01-17

2002-
06-13

2002-

04-22

2003-
02-08

2002-
02-03

2002-

01-18

2002-

09-05

2002-

02-12

2002-
02-12

2000-
04-09

Father's
Name

DILIP SAHU

MANICK

DUTTA

RAJIB DUTTA

BIPUL

BURAGOHAIN

NITUL GOGOI

SATYA NATH

HAZARIKA

PUTUL NEOG

ARUN

CHANDRA

SAIKIA

BHUGESWAR
BORA

SANJIT
BOIDYA

ANANDA
HAZARIKA

ROBINDRA
BORUAH

DILIP
CHANDRA
SAIKIA
SHIBA
PRASAD
HANDIQUE
BABUL
CHANDRA
BORAH

ARUN
PHUKAN

ANIL SAIKIA

DIPAK BORAH

DIPAK BORAH

ANIL GOGOI

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

534

533

530

530

530

529

529

529

528

528

528

528

527

527

527

527

527

527

Unique ID

U2003501004919

U2003521042214

U2003651068918

U2003631339188

U2003481036673

U2003481015914

U2003521036255

U2003521026164

U2003521312824

U2003551005877

U20036211095472

U2003501018207

U2003521029103

U2003481258085

U2003521274518

U2003631114389

U2003521032242

U2003521069591

U2003521069591

U20036161006847

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

2/3



Father's

Sl.No. Ack No Name DOB Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID Status
37 ADMSACK12822 RITUDUTTA 2001- DULU DUTTA AHSEC 527 U2003651002814 CONTRADICTION
12-12

Showing 1 to 37 of 37 entries

Licenced to
Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Best viewed in Google Chrome.

(ARTS-ASSA-UG-M-01-GEN)

3/3


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 1

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

JB-UCMS

I B.A. Economics First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK14876

ADMSACK16507

ADMSACK16665

ADMSACK14258

ADMSACK17268

ADMSACK14216

ADMSACK16725

ADMSACK16041

ADMSACK16124

ADMSACK15705

ADMSACK15648

ADMSACK12784

ADMSACK11611

ADMSACK17360

ADMSACK14394

Name

ARIYAN GOGOI

ABHISHREE
BHATTACHARYYA

REETIKA
CHOUDHURY

HIMADRI LEKHOK

NAYANA BORAH

DIKSHITA GOGOI

NYAMMINK

KHOMRANG

AFREEN ISLAM

DISHA GOGOI

KALPITA

MAHANTA

TRISHNA PRIYA
GOGOI

BHARGAV
PHUKAN

JULLY BOISHYA

SUBHANGINEE
BHATTACHARJEE

RIMJHIM
HAZARIKA

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-
11-04

2001-
11-22

2002-
03-06

2001-

10-11

2002~

11-08

2002-
10-14

2002-
03-10

2001-
11-25

2001-
09-15

2002-
05-16

2003-
05-22

2020-
01-02

2001-
05-15

2001-
11-23

2002-
10-20

Father's Name

REBA KANTA
GOGOI

SUBHENDU

SHEKHAR
BHATTACHARYYA

RATAN
CHOUDHURY

KUSHAL

CHANDRA

LEKHOK

HEMEN BORAH

HEMA KANTA

GOGOI

KHOMPO
KHOMRANG

BAKBUL ISLAM

LAKHI GOGOI

LATE BUDHINDRA

MAHANTA

SEKHAR JYOTI
GOGOI

NITYANANDA
PHUKAN

TARANI BOISHYA

MADHAB
BHATTACHARJEE

PRODIP
HAZARIKA

Board

CBSE

Central
Board of
Secondary
Education
(CBSE)
CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

Chse

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

Cbse

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-07|

Percentage/Mark

575

572

572

568

568

567

564

563

563

563

563

560

558

558

557

Search:

Unique ID

U2003521333923

U2003521168577

U2003651321103

U2003521299859

U20036211274261

U2003501299882

U2002251431876

U2003481379506

U2003631356326

U2003521309672

U2003651283620

U2003501003940

U2003501133894

16617534

U2003481287952

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Sl.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Ack No

ADMSACK15324

ADMSACK14016

ADMSACK13134

ADMSACK17728

ADMSACK15544

ADMSACK14811

ADMSACK13205

ADMSACK12643

ADMSACK13421

ADMSACK16205

ADMSACK15545

ADMSACK15951

ADMSACK14500

Showing 1 to 28 of 28 entries

(ARTS-ECO-UG-M-01-GEN)

Name

AKANKHYA
BORDOLOI

RAJ NANDINI
GOGOI

RIDDHIMAN

RONALD DEKA

BARUAH

DIKSHA SHARMA

SWASTIKA

PARASOR

TUHIN DEB

TUHIN DEB

SNEHA

BHAGOWATI

PRAYASHI
SHARMA

BARSHARANI
HAZARIKA

JONALI KALITA

MOURSHANA
SAIKIA

RAJDEEP GOGOI

DOB

2002-
02-09

2001-
07-08

2001-
09-30

2003-

02-28

2001-
05-11

2001-
06-14

2001-
06-14

2002-
06-08

2002-
02-09

2002-
04-08

2001-
10-19

2002-
11-28

2002-
03-04

Father's Name

DIGANTA
BORDOLOI

LATE ANUJ
GOGOI

NABAJYOTI DEKA

BARUAH

RAJIV SHARMA

PRABIR KUMAR

BHAGABATI

TARIT RANJAN
DEB

TARIT RANJAN
DEB

PRASHANTA
BHAGOWATI

PULAK JYOTI
SARMAH

DURGESWAR

HAZARIKA

RAJU KALITA

BIJOY SAIKIA

DOMAI GOGOI

Licenced to

Board

AHSEC

Central
Board Of
Secondary
Education

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

Central
Board of
Secondary
education

CBSE

Percentage/Mark

556

556

556

555

553

553

553

552

549

548

547

547

547

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Best viewed in Google Chrome.

Unique ID

U2003521022973

U2003521228751

U2003481267415

U20036131004802

U2003651339638

U2003521268865

U2003521268865

U2003521013869

U2003521002591

U2003501049602

U2003521338368

U2003461334074

U2003481277872

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 1

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

1 B.A. English First Semester

JB-UCMS

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK16854

ADMSACK17812

ADMSACK16507

ADMSACK13734

ADMSACK14192

ADMSACK14876

ADMSACK14258

ADMSACK15075

ADMSACK16665

ADMSACK16753

ADMSACK14934

ADMSACK14216

ADMSACK14438

ADMSACK16124

ADMSACK16043

Name

SURANGANA
GOSWAMI

NIKITA
HAZARIKA

ABHISHREE
BHATTACHARYYA

ARADHANA
SARMA

RIMLY DAS

ARIYAN GOGOI

HIMADRI LEKHOK

MEGHAA
BHARALI

REETIKA
CHOUDHURY

ENAKSHI
SARMAH

LIZA BORAH

DIKSHITA GOGOI

DARSHANA

SAIKIA

DISHA GOGOI

AAMIM ARA
HAZARIKA

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-
12-01

2003-
01-27

2001-
11-22

2002-
01-19

2002-
01-07

2001-
11-04

2001-

10-11

2001-

02-10

2002-
03-06

2002-
12-25

2001-
07-01

2002-
10-14

2002-
09-04

2001-
09-15

2002-
05-22

Father's Name

UTTAM GOSWAMI

DILIP HAZARIKA

SUBHENDU
SHEKHAR
BHATTACHARYYA

LATE SWARUP
SHARMA

DHARANI DHAR
DAS

REBA KANTA
GOGOI

KUSHAL
CHANDRA

LEKHOK

PRANAB
BHARALI

RATAN
CHOUDHURY

BIJOY SARMAH

MANURAM

BORAH

HEMA KANTA
GOGOI

NILA KANTA
SAIKIA

LAKHI GOGOI

MUZIBUR

RAHMAN
HAZARIKA

Board

CBSE

cbse

Central
Board of
Secondary
Education
(CBSE)
CBSE
CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

Chse

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-07|

Percentage/Mark

581

576

574

572

571

570

570

570

570

568

568

567

566

565

564

Search:

Unique ID

U2003501283947

U20035213081

U2003521168577

U2003521286964

U2003531074225

U2003521333923

U2003521299859

G220050890012

U2003651321103

U2003581303731

U2003651321847

U2003501299882

U2003481108021

U2003631356326

U2003631379541

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Sl.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Ack No

ADMSACK17268

ADMSACK16725

ADMSACK14037

ADMSACK12784

ADMSACK12866

ADMSACK14016

ADMSACK15559

ADMSACK14246

ADMSACK15378

ADMSACK15700

ADMSACK17360

ADMSACK13192

ADMSACK14050

ADMSACK11611

Showing 1 to 29 of 29 entries

(ARTS-ENG-UG-M-01-GEN)

Name

NAYANA BORAH

NYAMMINK

KHOMRANG

AKANSHA
RAJKHOWA

BHARGAV
PHUKAN

KABERI KONCH

RAJ NANDINI
GOGOI

SHARDHA DUTTA

ABRITTEE BORAH

ASHLESHA
GOSWAMI

MRIGANK

SEKHAR GOGOI

SUBHANGINEE
BHATTACHARJEE

GORIMA
HAZARIKA

GORIMA
HAZARIKA

JULLY BOISHYA

DOB

2002-
11-08

2002-
03-10

2001-
10-30

2020-
01-02

2002-
02-22

2001-
07-08

2001-
11-13

2001-
10-01

2003-

02-06

2001-

10-13

2001-
11-23

2003-
02-03

2003-
02-03

2001-
05-15

Father's Name

HEMEN BORAH

KHOMPO

KHOMRANG

DIBYAJYOTI
RAJKHOWA

NITYANANDA
PHUKAN

KESHAV KONCH

LATE ANUJ
GOGOI

MADHURJYA
DUTTA

MANASHJYOTI
BORAH

LATE KRIPAL

CHARAN

GOSWAMI

ANIL GOGOI

MADHAB

BHATTACHARJEE

BIMAL HAZARIKA

BIMAL HAZARIKA

TARANI BOISHYA

Licenced to

Board

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

Central
Board Of
Secondary
Education
CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

564

564

562

562

562

561

561

560

560

560

559

557

557

557

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

Best viewed in Google Chrome.

Unique ID

U20036211274261

U2002251431876

U2003521068805

U2003501003940

U2003481261436

U2003521228751

U2003521346047

U2003521300606

U2003521338842

U2003651315997

16617534

U2003521250924

U2003521250924

U2003501133894

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADIC

CONTRADIC

CONTRADIC

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


&% GENERAL Merit List - 1

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

JB-UCMS

Il B.A. Geography First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

Ack No

ADMSACK16854

ADMSACK14876

ADMSACK16507

ADMSACK17812

ADMSACK14258

ADMSACK16665

ADMSACK14438

ADMSACK15075

ADMSACK14934

ADMSACK13571

ADMSACK14216

ADMSACK17268

ADMSACK16725

ADMSACK15648

ADMSACK12784

Name

SURANGANA
GOSWAMI

ARIYAN GOGOI

ABHISHREE
BHATTACHARYYA

NIKITA
HAZARIKA

HIMADRI

LEKHOK

REETIKA

CHOUDHURY

DARSHANA
SAIKIA

MEGHAA
BHARALI

LIZA BORAH

LAKSHMI JYOTI
BORAH

DIKSHITA GOGOI

NAYANA BORAH

NYAMMINK
KHOMRANG

TRISHNA PRIYA
GOGOI

BHARGAV
PHUKAN

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-
12-01

2001-
11-04

2001-
11-22

2003-
01-27

2001~

10-11

2002-

03-06

2002-
09-04

2001-
02-10

2001-
07-01

2002-
12-08

2002-
10-14

2002-
11-08

2002-
03-10

2003-
05-22

2020-
01-02

Father's
Name

UTTAM
GOSWAMI

REBA KANTA
GOGOI

SUBHENDU

SHEKHAR
BHATTACHARYYA

DILIP HAZARIKA

KUSHAL
CHANDRA
LEKHOK

RATAN
CHOUDHURY

NILA KANTA
SAIKIA

PRANAB
BHARALI

MANURAM
BORAH

ANIL BORAH

HEMA KANTA

GOGOI

HEMEN BORAH

KHOMPO

KHOMRANG

SEKHAR JYOTI
GOGOI

NITYANANDA
PHUKAN

Board

CBSE

CBSE

Central
Board of
Secondary
Education
(CBSE)

chse

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

Chse

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-07|

Percentage/Mark

581

578

577

577

575

574

572

571

570

569

568

567

567

567

566

Search:

Unique ID

U2003501283947

U2003521333923

U2003521168577

U20035213081

U2003521299859

U2003651321103

U2003481108021

G220050890012

U2003651321847

Lakshmi

U2003501299882

U20036211274261

U2002251431876

U2003651283620

U2003501003940

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTI!

1/2



Father's

Sl.No. Ack No Name DOB Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID

16 ADMSACK12866 KABERI KONCH 2002- KESHAV KONCH AHSEC 566 U2003481261436
02-22

17 ADMSACK17443 POMPI BORAH 2002- BHUPEN BORAH CBSE 566 U2003521467864
11-25

Showing 1 to 17 of 17 entries

Licenced to
Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Best viewed in Google Chrome.

(ARTS-GEOG-UG-M-01-GEN)

Status

CONTRADICTI

CONTRADICTI

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


&% GENERAL Merit List - 1

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

Ack No

ADMSACK14876

ADMSACK14934

ADMSACK13571

ADMSACK17268

ADMSACK16043

ADMSACK16725

ADMSACK14037

ADMSACK16124

ADMSACK17672

ADMSACK15700

ADMSACK16326

ADMSACK14434

ADMSACK16930

ADMSACK13559

ADMSACK15545

Name

ARIYAN
GOGOI

LIZA BORAH

LAKSHMI
JYOTI
BORAH

NAYANA
BORAH

AAMIM ARA
HAZARIKA

NYAMMINK
KHOMRANG

AKANSHA
RAJKHOWA

DISHA
GOGOI

SYEDA
MAHJUZA
ROHMAN

MRIGANK
SEKHAR
GOGOI

FARHIN
AKHTAR

RICHITA
NEOG

NAVAJIT
PEGU

RIKSHITA
SAIKIA

JONALI
KALITA

JB-UCMS

1l B.A. Hindi First Semester

stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-
11-04

2001-
07-01

2002-

12-08

2002-

11-08

2002-

05-22

2002-

03-10

2001-
10-30

2001-
09-15

2001-

11-28

2001-
10-13

2001-

10-06

2003-
01-01

2002-
09-04

2002-

04-09

2001-
10-19

Father's
Name

REBA KANTA
GOGOI

MANURAM
BORAH

ANIL BORAH

HEMEN
BORAH

MUZIBUR
RAHMAN

HAZARIKA

KHOMPO
KHOMRANG

DIBYAJYOTI
RAJKHOWA

LAKHI GOGOI

SYED ABDUR
ROHMAN

ANIL GOGOI

FARAQ
AHMED

RUHINI NEOG

BIREN PEGU

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
SAIKIA

RAJU KALITA

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-07|

Board

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

Percentage/Mark

578

569

568

567

566

565

564

564

563

560

559

558

554

554

553

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Search:

Unique ID

U2003521333923

U2003651321847

Lakshmi

U20036211274261

U2003631379541

U2002251431876

U2003521068805

U2003631356326

U2003631371218

U2003651315997

U2003631364059

U2003631308974

U20036161412742

U2003631279327

U2003521338368

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Sl.No. Ack No Name

16 ADMSACK13192 GORIMA
HAZARIKA

17 ADMSACK14050 GORIMA
HAZARIKA

Showing 1 to 17 of 17 entries

(ARTS-HIN-UG-M-01-GEN)

DOB

2003-
02-03

2003-
02-03

Father's

Name Board Percentage/Mark
BIMAL CBSE 552
HAZARIKA
BIMAL CBSE 552
HAZARIKA
Licenced to

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

Best viewed in Google Chrome.

Unique ID

U2003521250924

U2003521250924

Status

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 1

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

JB-UCMS

I B.A. History First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK14876

ADMSACK16854

ADMSACK13734

ADMSACK16507

ADMSACK11801

ADMSACK17812

ADMSACK14258

ADMSACK14192

ADMSACK14438

ADMSACK15075

ADMSACK11611

ADMSACK13571

ADMSACK14934

ADMSACK14216

ADMSACK12866

Name

ARIYAN GOGOI

SURANGANA
GOSWAMI

ARADHANA
SARMA

ABHISHREE
BHATTACHARYYA

ANWESHA
KASHYAP

NIKITA
HAZARIKA

HIMADRI
LEKHOK

RIMLY DAS

DARSHANA
SAIKIA

MEGHAA
BHARALI

JULLY BOISHYA

LAKSHMI JYOTI

BORAH

LIZA BORAH

DIKSHITA GOGOI

KABERI KONCH

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-
11-04

2002-
12-01

2002-
01-19

2001-
11-22

2001~
08-11

2003-
01-27

2001-

10-11

2002-

01-07

2002-
09-04

2001-
02-10

2001-
05-15

2002-
12-08

2001-
07-01

2002-
10-14

2002-
02-22

stipulated time.

Father's
Name

REBA KANTA
GOGOI

UTTAM
GOSWAMI

LATE SWARUP
SHARMA

SUBHENDU

SHEKHAR
BHATTACHARYYA

SIBA PRASAD
BORAH

DILIP HAZARIKA

KUSHAL

CHANDRA

LEKHOK

DHARANI DHAR
DAS

NILA KANTA
SAIKIA

PRANAB
BHARALI

TARANI BOISHYA

ANIL BORAH

MANURAM
BORAH

HEMA KANTA
GOGOI

KESHAV KONCH

Board

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

Central
Board of
Secondary
Education
(CBSE)
AHSEC

cbse

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

Chse

AHSEC

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-07|

Percentage/Mark

579

579

577

575

575

575

573

572

570

570

569

569

569

568

568

Search:

Unique ID

U2003521333923

U2003501283947

U2003521286964

U2003521168577

U2003501054703

U20035213081

U2003521299859

U2003531074225

U2003481108021

G220050890012

U2003501133894

Lakshmi

U2003651321847

U2003501299882

U2003481261436

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

13



Sl.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Ack No

ADMSACK16753

ADMSACK17268

ADMSACK16043

ADMSACK16725

ADMSACK14037

ADMSACK17443

ADMSACK12784

ADMSACK16124

ADMSACK17672

ADMSACK14434

ADMSACK15378

ADMSACK16326

ADMSACK15700

ADMSACK14394

ADMSACK14811

ADMSACK13205

ADMSACK14246

ADMSACK13559

ADMSACK12831

ADMSACK15545

ADMSACK15586

Name

ENAKSHI
SARMAH

NAYANA BORAH

AAMIM ARA
HAZARIKA

NYAMMINK
KHOMRANG

AKANSHA
RAJKHOWA

POMPI BORAH

BHARGAV
PHUKAN

DISHA GOGOI

SYEDA MAHJUZA
ROHMAN

RICHITANEOG

ASHLESHA
GOSWAMI

FARHIN AKHTAR

MRIGANK

SEKHAR GOGOI

RIMJHIM

HAZARIKA

TUHIN DEB

TUHIN DEB

ABRITTEE

BORAH

RIKSHITA SAIKIA

JIKMIK MOLIA

JONALI KALITA

KAMAKSHEE
BORDOLOI

DOB

2002-
12-25

2002-
11-08

2002-

05-22

2002-

03-10

2001-
10-30

2002-
11-25

2020-
01-02

2001-
09-15

2001-
11-28

2003-
01-01

2003-

02-06

2001-

10-06

2001-
10-13

2002-
10-20

2001-
06-14

2001-
06-14

2001-
10-01

2002-
04-09

2002-
08-21

2001-
10-19

2001-
11-06

Father's
Name

BIJOY SARMAH

HEMEN BORAH

MUZIBUR
RAHMAN
HAZARIKA

KHOMPO
KHOMRANG

DIBYAJYOTI
RAJKHOWA

BHUPEN BORAH

NITYANANDA

PHUKAN

LAKHI GOGOI

SYED ABDUR

ROHMAN

RUHINI NEOG

LATE KRIPAL

CHARAN

GOSWAMI

FARAQ AHMED

ANIL GOGOI

PRODIP

HAZARIKA

TARIT RANJAN
DEB

TARIT RANJAN
DEB

MANASHJYOTI
BORAH

RAJENDRA
PRASAD SAIKIA

MUKUL MOLIA

RAJU KALITA

RIKUL JYOTI
BORDOLOI

Board

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

Percentage/Mark

567

567

566

566

565

564

563

563

563

561

560

560

560

560

560

560

559

557

555

555

554

Unique ID

U2003581303731

U20036211274261

U2003631379541

U2002251431876

U2003521068805

U2003521467864

U2003501003940

U2003631356326

U2003631371218

U2003631308974

U2003521338842

U2003631364059

U2003651315997

U2003481287952

U2003521268865

U2003521268865

U2003521300606

U2003631279327

U20036161002473

U2003521338368

U2003481298149

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTI

2/3



Sl.No. Ack No Name

37 ADMSACK16930 NAVAJIT PEGU

38 ADMSACK15544 SWASTIKA
PARASOR

Showing 1 to 38 of 38 entries

DOB

2002-
09-04

2001-
05-11

Father's
Name Board

BIREN PEGU CBSE

PRABIR KUMAR CBSE
BHAGABATI

Licenced to

Percentage/Mark

554

554

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

(ARTS-HIS-UG-M-01-GEN)

Best viewed in Google Chrome.

Unique ID

U20036161412742

U2003651339638

Status

CONTRADICTI

CONTRADICTI

3/3


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 1

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

JB-UCMS

Il B.A. Philosophy First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK16041

ADMSACK13421

ADMSACK17360

ADMSACK14229

ADMSACK12643

ADMSACK14201

ADMSACK11637

ADMSACK13694

ADMSACK14078

ADMSACK13367

ADMSACK17834

ADMSACK12909

ADMSACK14860

ADMSACK13320

ADMSACK11652

ADMSACK11561

ADMSACK13319

Name

AFREEN ISLAM

PRAYASHI

SHARMA

SUBHANGINEE
BHATTACHARJEE

PROGYAN
BORUAH

SNEHA
BHAGOWATI

PRIYASHA
KHOUND

PARISMITA
HAZARIKA

DIKSHA BORAH

ABHILASHI
DUTTA

BINAMMRITA
BORA

HARSHA BORAH

BORNALI
BORTHAKUR

SATEJ KUMAR

DAS

PRITIDUTTA

NISHI SABLE

PRABAL SAIKIA

PRINCI PRIYA
DUTTA

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-
11-25

2002-
02-09

2001-
11-23

2002-
01-17

2002-
06-08

2002~
03-29

2002-
01-19

2002-
02-07

2001-
11-25

2002-
02-21

2002-
01-11

2002-
07-20

2002-
01-31

2001-
12-25

2002-
02-13

2002-
12-19

2002-
03-29

Father's Name

BAKBUL ISLAM

PULAK JYOTI

SARMAH

MADHAB
BHATTACHARJEE

PROMOD
BORUAH

PRASHANTA
BHAGOWATI

RAJEN KHOUND

PRODIP KUMAR

HAZARIKA

DILIL BORAH

MR DUDU DUTTA

RIKHESWAR

BORA

MAHENDRA
BARAH

LABA

BORTHAKUR

SANJOY KR DAS

RUDRAJIT DUTTA

SURAJ KR SABLE

NIPEN SAIKIA

MANICK DUTTA

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-07|

Percentage/Mark

566

556

554

551

551

550

548

547

544

543

542

541

541

540

537

537

537

Search:

Unique ID

U2003481379506

U2003521002591

16617534

U2003631082495

U2003521013869

U20036211005090

U2003521006943

U2003521285703

U2003521004479

U2003521005071

U2003641430390

U2003521262881

U2003521039385

U2003521026690

U2003481098726

U2003501166258

U2003521042214

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Sl.No.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Ack No

ADMSACK13119

ADMSACK13134

ADMSACK12822

ADMSACK12500

ADMSACK11847

ADMSACK14398

ADMSACK14631

ADMSACK15574

ADMSACK12756

ADMSACK12415

ADMSACK13240

ADMSACK12715

ADMSACK11840

ADMSACK14837

ADMSACK12787

ADMSACK16761

Showing 1 to 33 of 33 entries

Name

RIYADUTTA

RIDDHIMAN

RONALD DEKA

BARUAH

RITU DUTTA

ANANYA PARASAR

RITISHMA
PRIYADARSHANA
BRITIAL
MALABIKA SAIKIA
NISHITA RANI

BORAH

NISHITA RANI
BORAH

RUSHMITA
HANDIQUE

KUNAL BAIDYA

KALYANI BORUAH

MISS DHARITRY
GOGOI

PRIYANKA
PHUKAN

JURI GOGOI

GAYATREE DUTTA

SOUMITRA RAJAN
MAHANTA

DOB

2001-
10-22

2001-

09-30

2001-

12-12

2001-
10-20

2002-

09-25

2002-

04-22

2002-
02-12

2002~
02-12

2003-
02-08

2001-
11-29

2002-
06-13

2002-
08-29

2001-
10-21

2002-
08-26

2002-
09-19

2002-
01-01

Father's Name

LEAT PRADIP
DUTTA

NABAJYOTI DEKA
BARUAH

DULU DUTTA

MANOJ KUMAR
CHAKRAVORTY

DIZEN CH BRITIAL

DILIP CHANDRA
SAIKIA

DIPAK BORAH

DIPAK BORAH

SHIBA PRASAD

HANDIQUE

KRISHNA BAIDYA

ROBINDRA
BORUAH

TILAK GOGOI

PRANAB PHUKAN

GANGADHAR
GOGOI

HIRONYA KUMAR
DUTTA

ABHIJIT
MAHANTA

Licenced to

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

536

534

533

530

528

528

528

528

527

526

526

525

518

517

517

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

(ARTS-PHIL-UG-M-01-GEN)

Best viewed in Google Chrome.

Unique ID

U2003521054245

U2003481267415

U2003651002814

U2003521079068

U2003521002486

U2003521029103

U2003521069591

U2003521069591

U2003481258085

U2003521059529

U2003501018207

U2003481170622

U2003651086408

U2003521097281

U2003521000204

U2003631438904

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTI

CONTRADICTI

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 1

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

JB-UCMS

I B.A. Poltical Science First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK16854

ADMSACK16507

ADMSACK13734

ADMSACK17812

ADMSACK14258

ADMSACK16665

ADMSACK15075

ADMSACK14438

ADMSACK16753

ADMSACK11611

ADMSACK13571

ADMSACK15648

ADMSACK12784

ADMSACK14192

ADMSACK12866

Name

SURANGANA
GOSWAMI

ABHISHREE
BHATTACHARYYA

ARADHANA
SARMA

NIKITA
HAZARIKA

HIMADRI LEKHOK

REETIKA
CHOUDHURY

MEGHAA
BHARALI

DARSHANA
SAIKIA

ENAKSHI
SARMAH

JULLY BOISHYA

LAKSHMI JYOTI
BORAH

TRISHNA PRIYA
GOGOI

BHARGAV
PHUKAN

RIMLY DAS

KABERI KONCH

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-
12-01

2001-
11-22

2002-
01-19

2003-
01-27

2001-

10-11

2002~

03-06

2001-
02-10

2002~
09-04

2002-
12-25

2001-
05-15

2002-
12-08

2003-
05-22

2020-
01-02

2002-
01-07

2002-
02-22

Father's Name

UTTAM GOSWAMI

SUBHENDU

SHEKHAR
BHATTACHARYYA

LATE SWARUP
SHARMA

DILIP HAZARIKA

KUSHAL

CHANDRA

LEKHOK

RATAN
CHOUDHURY

PRANAB
BHARALI

NILA KANTA
SAIKIA

BIJOY SARMAH

TARANI BOISHYA

ANIL BORAH

SEKHAR JYOTI
GOGOI

NITYANANDA
PHUKAN

DHARANI DHAR
DAS

KESHAV KONCH

Board

CBSE

Central
Board of
Secondary
Education
(CBSE)
CBSE

cbse

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-07|

Percentage/Mark

582

577

575

575

572

571

570

570

570

569

569

568

568

567

Search:

Unique ID

U2003501283947

U2003521168577

U2003521286964

U20035213081

U2003521299859

U2003651321103

G220050890012

U2003481108021

U2003581303731

U2003501133894

Lakshmi

U2003651283620

U2003501003940

U2003531074225

U2003481261436

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

13



Sl.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Ack No

ADMSACK16043

ADMSACK16041

ADMSACK14037

ADMSACK17443

ADMSACK15705

ADMSACK14934

ADMSACK15195

ADMSACK16326

ADMSACK14016

ADMSACK15559

ADMSACK17672

ADMSACK14246

ADMSACK14383

ADMSACK15378

ADMSACK14434

ADMSACK17360

ADMSACK15169

ADMSACK14394

ADMSACK12831

ADMSACK14811

ADMSACK13205

Name

AAMIM ARA

HAZARIKA

AFREEN ISLAM

AKANSHA
RAJKHOWA

POMPI BORAH

KALPITA

MAHANTA

LIZA BORAH

ARUJIT BARUAH

FARHIN AKHTAR

RAJ NANDINI
GOGOI

SHARDHA DUTTA

SYEDA MAHJUZA

ROHMAN

ABRITTEE BORAH

AKUTI SAIKIA

ASHLESHA
GOSWAMI

RICHITANEOG

SUBHANGINEE
BHATTACHARJEE

ABHIJIT
RAJBONSHI

RIMJHIM

HAZARIKA

JIKMIK MOLIA

TUHIN DEB

TUHIN DEB

DOB

2002-

05-22

2001-

11-25

2001-
10-30

2002-
11-25

2002-
05-16

2001-
07-01

2002-
11-18

2001-
10-06

2001-
07-08

2001-
11-13

2001-
11-28

2001-
10-01

2002-
06-15

2003-

02-06

2003-

01-01

2001-
11-23

2002-
04-08

2002-
10-20

2002-
08-21

2001-
06-14

2001-
06-14

Father's Name

MUZIBUR

RAHMAN

HAZARIKA

BAKBUL ISLAM

DIBYAJYOTI

RAJKHOWA

BHUPEN BORAH

LATE BUDHINDRA

MAHANTA

MANURAM
BORAH

ANANDA
BARUAH

FARAQ AHMED

LATE ANUJ
GOGOI

MADHURJYA
DUTTA

SYED ABDUR
ROHMAN

MANASHJYOTI
BORAH

DEBEN SAIKIA

LATE KRIPAL

CHARAN

GOSWAMI

RUHINI NEOG

MADHAB

BHATTACHARJEE

JITEN
RAJBONSHI

PRODIP
HAZARIKA

MUKUL MOLIA

TARIT RANJAN
DEB

TARIT RANJAN
DEB

Board

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

Chbse

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

Central

Board Of

Secondary

Education

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

Percentage/Mark

566

564

564

563

563

562

562

562

562

562

560

560

560

560

560

559

558

557

556

556

Unique ID

U2003631379541

U2003481379506

U2003521068805

U2003521467864

U2003521309672

U2003651321847

2003521050959

U2003631364059

U2003521228751

U2003521346047

U2003631371218

U2003521300606

U2003551004143

U2003521338842

U2003631308974

16617534

U2003481002846

U2003481287952

U20036161002473

U2003521268865

U2003521268865

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit
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JB-UCMS

1l B.A. Sanskrit First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-07|

&% GENERAL Merit List - 1

© Click Here to View

Search:
Sl.No. Ack No Name DOB Father's Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID Status
1 ADMSACK14888  SHRUTILEKHA 2002- ROBIN BORAH AHSEC 467 U2003521334858 Merit
BORAH 11-27
2 ADMSACK13531 DARSHANA 2002- DURLOV KUMAR AHSEC 447 U2003601002061 Merit
MAHANTA 10-27 MAHANTA
3 ADMSACK12062 RITUSHNA 2002- RATUL BORAH AHSEC 442 U2003521081615 Merit
BORAH 11-19
4 ADMSACK11761 DARSHANA 2002- JITMAL KALITA AHSEC 435 U2003451217780 Merit
KALITA 01-20
5 ADMSACK16042  ARPITANEOG 2003- DILIP NEOG AHSEC 417 u2003521266014 Merit
02-10
6 ADMSACK16609 BANDANA 2003- JUGAL BHUYAN AHSEC 409 U20036211055425 Merit
BHUYAN 02-21
7 ADMSACK12539 MEGHALI 2001- REBA KANTA AHSEC 406 U200611055845 Merit
BOIRAGI 04-24 BOIRAGI
8 ADMSACK14361  JADUMONI 2002- SUREN BORA AHSEC 394 U2003521221535 Merit
BORA 10-28
9 ADMSACK16295 CHAYANIKA DEVI 2001- PUTUL BORUAH AHSEC 391 U2003581000726 Merit
10-27
10 ADMSACK11591 ANKITAMUDOI 2001- SUJIT MUDOI AHSEC 388 U20036211020357 Merit
08-13
11 ADMSACK13925  SHIBANI 2002- DUSHMANTA AHSEC 383 U20036211292260  Merit
SENAPATI 06-03 SENAPATI
12 ADMSACK12804 KABERI SAIKIA 2001- RUDRA KANTA AHSEC 378 U20036211177885 Merit
09-22 SAIKIA
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© Ifany shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List - 1

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

JB-UCMS

I B.A. Sociology First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK13734

ADMSACK14192

ADMSACK16753

ADMSACK11611

ADMSACK14016

ADMSACK15705

ADMSACK15195

ADMSACK15559

ADMSACK14383

ADMSACK12831

ADMSACK17360

ADMSACK15169

ADMSACK16041

ADMSACK13684

ADMSACK15558

ADMSACK14418

Name

ARADHANA
SARMA

RIMLY DAS

ENAKSHI

SARMAH

JULLY BOISHYA

RAJ NANDINI
GOGOlI

KALPITA

MAHANTA

ARUJIT BARUAH

SHARDHA DUTTA

AKUTI SAIKIA

JIKMIK MOLIA

SUBHANGINEE

BHATTACHARJEE

ABHUIT

RAJBONSHI

AFREEN ISLAM

RANI GOGOI

GARGI GOSWAMI

LIPSHA BARUAH

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-
01-19

2002-
01-07

2002-
12-25

2001-
05-15

2001-
07-08

2002-
05-16

2002-
11-18

2001-
11-13

2002-
06-15

2002-
08-21

2001-
11-23

2002-
04-08

2001-
11-25

2002-
02-15

2002-
05-29

2002-
02-17

Father's Name

LATE SWARUP
SHARMA

DHARANI DHAR
DAS

BIJOY SARMAH

TARANI BOISHYA

LATE ANUJ
GOGOI

LATE BUDHINDRA
MAHANTA

ANANDA
BARUAH

MADHURJYA
DUTTA

DEBEN SAIKIA

MUKUL MOLIA

MADHAB
BHATTACHARJEE

JITEN
RAJBONSHI

BAKBUL ISLAM

POLASH JYOTI
GOGOI

HOREN GOSWAMI

PURNAJYOTI
BARUAH

Board

CBSE

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

Central

Board Of

Secondary

Education

Chse

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-07|

Percentage/Mark

576

574

569

567

564

563

562

561

560

560

559

557

552

552

551

551

Search:

Unique ID

U2003521286964

U2003531074225

U2003581303731

U2003501133894

U2003521228751

U2003521309672

2003521050959

U2003521346047

U2003551004143

U20036161002473

16617534

U2003481002846

U2003481379506

16617611

U2003521292362

U2003651311210

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-08

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit
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